
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/11/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:19:47 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/27/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/3/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1600000006,1 CCT,0313,DEP1600000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Expression of Interest Ed Gower HW #2
DEP16433

THRASHER ENGINEERING 09/15/2015 05/02/2016 116,056.70

CRFQ,0225,PEI1600000003,2 CPO,0225,PEI1600000002,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

Programming services for Onbase
integration

RADGOV INC 01/21/2016 04/28/2016 38,476.80

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000024,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000039,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Petersburg Hatchery, Six (6)
Compartment Live Haul Fish Tank

AQUANEERING INC 02/18/2016 04/28/2016 34,330.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000032,3 CPO,0313,DEP1600000067,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Carson One /Glady Fork Land
Reclamation

EASTERN ARROW CORP INC 02/25/2016 04/28/2016 2,752,781.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000033,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000065,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

MAXWELL #1 WELL PLUGGING R L WHARTON ENTERPRISES LTD 02/24/2016 04/29/2016 169,480.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000035,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000066,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

F.R. WELLS #30 WELL PLUGGING
PROJECT

R L WHARTON ENTERPRISES LTD 02/24/2016 04/29/2016 152,318.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000039,3 CMA,0313,DEP1600000021,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end contract leachate Jefferson
LF

SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES INC

03/09/2016 04/28/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000040,2 CMA,0313,DEP1600000022,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end hauling leachate from
Midwest LF

HGC EXCAVATION INC 03/16/2016 04/28/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000043,2 CMA,0313,DEP1600000023,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end hauling leachate from Mingo
Co Lf

4 COOKS CONTRACTING 03/17/2016 04/28/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MHC1600000001,2 CCT,0506,MHC1600000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH PURCHASE & INSTALL OF
EQUIPMENT FOR MEDICAL VACUUM
SYSTEM

PRODUCTS UNLIMITED INC 02/18/2016 04/29/2016 24,890.00

CRFQ,0506,MMB1600000011,2 CPO,0506,MMB1600000006,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH ANTI LIGATURE SHOWER SYSTEM HAJOCA CORP 03/29/2016 05/02/2016 23,400.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR1600000005,1 CCT,0511,HHR1600000004,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES One Server with Software and Support POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO

03/10/2016 04/28/2016 20,080.15

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000043,5 CMA,0803,DOT1600000050,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS INTERNATIONAL TRUCK OEM PARTS
OR EQUAL

HERITAGE INTL TRUCKS INC 12/22/2015 05/03/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000060,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000036,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MASSEY FERGUSON OEM PARTS
OR EQUAL

TRACTOR GUYS LLC 02/16/2016 05/03/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

